S
T
O
R
A
G
E
 &
 H
A
N
D
LIN
G
225
NSF Listed products are designated with a ∆ and may be prefixed with an N
Note: Capacities are based on liquid measurements to rim, i.e. flush fill
Prod No Description Pack
Heavy Gauge
Full-Size – 20.75" x 12.75"
608002 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (10.4 qt) 6 ea
608004 ∆ Pan – 4" (16.6 qt) 6 ea
608006 ∆ Pan – 6" (24.9 qt) 6 ea
Two-Thirds Size – 13.88" x 12.75"
608236 ∆ Pan – 6" (16.2 qt) 6 ea
One-Half Size – 12.75" x 10.38"
608122 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (0.9 qt) 6 ea
608124 ∆ Pan – 4" (1.4 qt) 6 ea
608126 ∆ Pan – 6" (2.1 qt) 6 ea
One-Third Size – 12.75" x 6.88"
608132 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) 6 ea
608134 ∆ Pan – 4" (5.4 qt) 6 ea
608136 ∆ Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) 6 ea
One-Quarter Size – 10.38" x 6.38"
608142 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (2.6 qt) 6 ea
608144 ∆ Pan – 4" (4.2 qt) 6 ea
608146 ∆ Pan – 6" (6.2 qt) 6 ea
One-Sixth Size – 6.88" x 6.25"
608162 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (1.6 qt) 6 ea
608164 ∆ Pan – 4" (2.6 qt) 6 ea
608166 ∆ Pan – 6" (3.9 qt) 6 ea
One-Ninth Size – 6.88" x 4.25"
608192 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (1.0 qt) 6 ea
608194 ∆ Pan – 4" (1.7 qt) 6 ea
Prod No Description Pack
Light Gauge
Full-Size – 20.75" x 12.75"
607001 ∆ Pan – 1" (4.2 qt) 6 ea
607002 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (10.4 qt) 6 ea
607004 ∆ Pan – 4" (16.6 qt) 6 ea
607006 ∆ Pan – 6" (24.9 qt) 6 ea
607002P ∆ Perforated Pan – 2.5" 6 ea
607004P ∆ Perforated Pan – 4" 6 ea
607006P ∆ Perforated Pan – 6" 6 ea
607000C ∆ Solid Cover 6 ea
607000CS Slotted Cover 6 ea
607000H Hinged Flat Cover with Handles 6 ea
607002D ∆ Full-Size Divided Pan 2.5" Deep 6 ea
602202 Drain Grate - Fits Full-Size Food Pan 6 ea
Two-Thirds Size – 13.88" x 12.75"
607232 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (6.8 qt) 6 ea
607236 ∆ Pan – 6" (16.2 qt) 6 ea
607230C ∆ Solid Cover 6 ea
One-Half Size – 12.75" x 10.38"
607122 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (0.9 qt) 6 ea
607124 ∆ Pan – 4" (1.4 qt) 6 ea
607126 ∆ Pan – 6" (2.1 qt) 6 ea
607122P ∆ Perforated Pan – 2.5" 6 ea
607124P ∆ Perforated Pan – 4" 6 ea
607120C ∆ Solid Cover 6 ea
607120CS Slotted Cover 6 ea
602203 Drain Grate - Fits Half-Size Food Pan 6 ea
One-Half Long Size – 20.5" x 6.38"
60700HL2 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) 6 ea
60700HL4 ∆ Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) 6 ea
60700HL6 ∆ Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) 6 ea
60700HLC ∆ Solid Cover 6 ea
One-Third Size – 12.75" x 6.88"
607132 ∆  Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) 6 ea
607134 ∆  Pan – 4" (5.4 qt) 6 ea
607136 ∆ Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) 6 ea
607130C ∆ Solid Cover 6 ea
607130CS Slotted Cover 6 ea
One-Quarter Size – 10.38" x 6.38"
607142 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (2.6 qt) 6 ea
607144 ∆ Pan – 4" (4.2 qt) 6 ea
607146 ∆ Pan – 6" (6.2 qt) 6 ea
607140C ∆ Solid Cover 6 ea
607140CS Slotted Cover 6 ea
One-Sixth Size – 6.88" x 6.25"
607162 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (1.6 qt) 6 ea
607164 ∆ Pan – 4" (2.6 qt) 6 ea
607166 ∆ Pan – 6" (3.9 qt) 6 ea
607160C ∆ Solid Cover 6 ea
607160CS Slotted Cover 6 ea
One-Ninth Size – 6.88" x 4.25"
607192 ∆ Pan – 2.5" (1.0 qt) 6 ea
607194 ∆ Pan – 4" (1.7 qt) 6 ea
607190C ∆ Solid Cover 6 ea
607190CS Slotted Cover 6 ea
Available in heavy gauge or light gauge, Carlisle offers a wide range of accessories
including solid and slotted covers, drain shelves, divided pans and adapter bars.
6070A
6071A
Prod No Description Pack
Adapter Bars
6070A ∆ 20.5" Adapter Bar 12 ea
6071A ∆ 12.75" Adapter Bar 12 ea
Adapter Bars
•	 Use adapter bars with in steam table applications,
Cateraides or other standard transport containers
•	 Two sizes available to work with
full or fractional size pans